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EAST Division

Sky Warriors
Suicide Squad
Offensive Explsion
End Zone Jones
The Truth Ertz
Singularity

WEST Division

Thielen Lucky Punk
Army Of One
McGambles Alot
Ridge Runners
Strikers

The Sloppy Pigs

Total Points

Sky Warriors

End Zone Jones
Ridge Runners
Thielen Lucky Punk
McGambles Alot
Army Of One
Offensive Explsion
Suicide Squad
Singularity

The Sloppy Pigs
The Truth Ertz
Strikers

oo~ NN

A A ® o0 © © =

© O N N N w

1331
1231
1207
1205
1086
999
991
975
881
875
860
780
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PCT
0.786
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.357
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.286
0.286

DIV
7-3
6-4
5-5
5-5
4-6
3-7

DIV
8-2
6-4
6-4
5-5
4-6
1-9

PF
1133
752
867
940
696
724

PF
972
891
910
992
718
707
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PA
924
768
782
966
931
833

PA
77
877
819
799
872
954

PTS
1331
975
991
1231
860
881

PTS
1205
999
1086
1207
780
875
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